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GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE

2. ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL BE USED. NO
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED FROM THE

DRAWINGS

3. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES AND ARE TO MALIN

HEAD DATUM

4. ALL COORDINATES ARE IN METRES AND ARE TO
IRISH TRANSVERSE MERCATOR

5. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

THE SPECIFICATION
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VEHICLE PROFILE:

79

DB32 Refuse Vehicle
Overall Length

Overall Wid

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Max Track Width
Lock-to-lock time )
Curb to Curb Turning Radius

PROPOSED NATURAL WALL
PROPOSED FOOTPATH

PROPOSED CARRIAGEWAY

PROPOSED RAISED TABLE

CYCLE PARKING - BIN AREA

PROPOSED SUBSTATION

PROPOSED ROAD SIGN

PROPOSED SHARE SURFACE TREATMENT
UNCONTROLLED PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

PROPOSED RAISED TABLE AT JUNCTIONS

PROPOSED SURFACE BEIGE ROAD

PROPOSED PARKING SPACES

SHEFFIELD STAND CYCLE PARKING

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA (REFER TO
LANDSCAPE DRAWING)

7.900m
2.400m
3.183m
0.388m
2.400m
6.00s

9.625m
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